Taksony Nagykézség Onkormanyzat 2021. évi zarszamadas

11.sz. melléklet

Eurépai Unids tamogatassal megvalosulo projektek (adatok Ft)

Bevétel

Kiadas

Megnevezés

Projekt azonosito

Tamogatast biztosito
megnevezése

Tamogatas dsszege

2018. évben

2019. évben

2020. évben

2021. évben

KEHOP-2.2.2-15-2015-00039

Nemzeti Fejlesztési

Minisztérium Kornyezeti

¢és Energiahatékonysagi
Operativ Programok
Irdnyit6 Hatosaga

1084 348 293

232 010 808

600 123 616

121 067 891

102 409 619

Készilt: 2022. 05. 10.
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